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Klasa 3

specjalnos¢: budowa maszyn

wychowawca mgr inz. Barbara Skwarna
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Duraj Aleksander
Golec tukasz
Gorczakowski Andrzej
Jakubiec Marcin
Jasionowski Mariusz
Kaminski Stawomir
Kowalski Maciej
Laszczak Dominik

Lewandowski Mariusz

10.

11

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Merta Pawet

Piatek Tomasz
Przechrzta Grzegorz
Przybytek Tomasz
Raciak Adam
Sieczkowski Daniel
Skorzak Marek
Sporysz Marek

Staron Dariusz

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

Stanco Szymon
Szarek Roman
Wasilewski Mariusz
Wieczorek Robert
Wojtuszek tukasz
Wolanczyk Krzysztof
Zawislak Dariusz
Zdaniuk Piotr



